
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/18 to 08/24/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/18 to 08/24/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/18 to 08/24/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2094.4531 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1900.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.42% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 714.5000 / $ 178.5535 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2005.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 34.11% / 8.53%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

105.53%

Gross Profit $ 3860.3555 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 1765.9023) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 2.602 Winning Rate 45.65%

Profit Factor 2.186 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.597 / 0.645

Avg Winning Trade 183.8265 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (70.6361) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 45.5316 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 614.9941 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0781) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 623.7656 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1900.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.42% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 639.9063 / $ 193.5862 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2005.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 102.59% / 31.04%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

105.53%

Gross Profit $ 1940.3516 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 1316.5859) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 2.154 Winning Rate 40.63%

Profit Factor 1.474 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.290 / 0.281

Avg Winning Trade 149.2578 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (69.2940) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 19.4927 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 529.9941 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0781) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 1470.6875 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1900.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.99% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 489.2969 / $ 170.6035 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2005.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 33.27% / 11.60%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

105.53%

Gross Profit $ 1920.0039 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 449.3164) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 3.205 Winning Rate 57.14%

Profit Factor 4.273 AbleSys/EXP Index 7.826 / 1.403

Avg Winning Trade 240.0005 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (74.8861) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 105.0491 Avg Holding Bars 28

Largest Winning Trade $ 615.0000 Avg Winning Bars 22
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 115.2539) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/20/2018 06:37 Sell 7397.2500 08/20/2018 07:04 7378.5000 360.0000 360.0000 27

2 08/20/2018 07:06 Sell 7372.2500 08/20/2018 07:32 7367.2500 85.0000 445.0000 26

3 08/20/2018 07:41 Sell 7360.7500 08/20/2018 08:19 7362.7383 (54.7656) 390.2344 38

4 08/20/2018 08:41 Buy 7372.5000 08/20/2018 08:57 7368.9712 (85.5762) 304.6582 16

5 08/20/2018 09:23 Buy 7374.7500 08/20/2018 09:46 7376.5000 19.9980 324.6563 23

6 08/20/2018 09:57 Buy 7382.5000 08/20/2018 10:14 7377.5000 (115.0000) 209.6563 17

7 08/20/2018 10:25 Buy 7381.7500 08/20/2018 10:48 7384.5000 40.0000 249.6563 23

8 08/20/2018 10:56 Buy 7389.2500 08/20/2018 11:11 7390.2612 5.2246 254.8809 15

9 08/20/2018 11:12 Buy 7392.5000 08/20/2018 11:16 7390.5000 (55.0059) 199.8750 4

10 08/20/2018 11:44 Sell 7387.0000 08/20/2018 12:13 7385.2500 20.0000 219.8750 29

11 08/21/2018 06:31 Buy 7402.7500 08/21/2018 06:40 7401.7500 (35.0000) 184.8750 9

12 08/21/2018 06:45 Buy 7414.0000 08/21/2018 07:47 7420.2500 110.0000 294.8750 62

13 08/21/2018 08:18 Sell 7412.7500 08/21/2018 08:25 7417.7627 (115.2539) 179.6211 7

14 08/21/2018 08:41 Buy 7433.2500 08/21/2018 09:20 7436.7500 55.0039 234.6250 39

15 08/21/2018 09:27 Buy 7443.7500 08/21/2018 10:04 7445.7500 25.0000 259.6250 37

16 08/21/2018 10:48 Sell 7439.2500 08/21/2018 12:12 7416.0000 450.0000 709.6250 84

17 08/22/2018 06:30 Buy 7391.7500 08/22/2018 06:45 7400.5000 160.0000 869.6250 15

18 08/22/2018 06:46 Buy 7406.5000 08/22/2018 06:52 7398.2461 (180.0781) 689.5469 6

19 08/22/2018 07:07 Sell 7397.2500 08/22/2018 07:12 7402.2212 (114.4238) 575.1230 5

20 08/22/2018 07:34 Buy 7407.5000 08/22/2018 08:35 7430.0000 435.0020 1010.1250 61

21 08/22/2018 08:40 Buy 7439.7500 08/22/2018 09:06 7435.4941 (100.1172) 910.0078 26

22 08/22/2018 09:20 Sell 7432.2500 08/22/2018 09:22 7434.5000 (60.0078) 850.0000 2

23 08/22/2018 09:24 Sell 7433.0000 08/22/2018 09:50 7430.0000 45.0000 895.0000 26

24 08/22/2018 10:00 Sell 7425.5000 08/22/2018 10:20 7427.7437 (59.8730) 835.1270 20

25 08/22/2018 10:30 Buy 7432.2500 08/22/2018 10:45 7430.7500 (45.0020) 790.1250 15

26 08/22/2018 11:00 Buy 7433.7500 08/22/2018 11:09 7433.7407 (15.1855) 774.9395 9

27 08/22/2018 11:31 Sell 7428.5000 08/22/2018 11:53 7430.0000 (45.0020) 729.9375 22

28 08/22/2018 12:08 Buy 7435.0000 08/22/2018 12:45 7439.2534 70.0684 800.0059 37

29 08/23/2018 06:32 Buy 7431.5000 08/23/2018 07:06 7458.7500 529.9941 1330.0000 34

30 08/23/2018 07:16 Buy 7467.0000 08/23/2018 07:46 7465.7104 (40.7910) 1289.2090 30

31 08/23/2018 07:55 Sell 7460.0000 08/23/2018 08:55 7428.5000 614.9941 1904.2031 60

32 08/23/2018 09:23 Buy 7440.2500 08/23/2018 09:52 7438.0000 (60.0000) 1844.2031 29

33 08/23/2018 10:18 Buy 7438.0000 08/23/2018 10:36 7437.7500 (20.0000) 1824.2031 18

34 08/23/2018 10:41 Buy 7442.7500 08/23/2018 11:30 7443.7500 5.0000 1829.2031 49

35 08/23/2018 11:44 Buy 7449.2500 08/23/2018 11:50 7443.0044 (139.9121) 1689.2910 6

36 08/23/2018 12:21 Sell 7439.5000 08/23/2018 12:59 7422.7500 320.0059 2009.2969 38

37 08/24/2018 06:30 Buy 7452.7500 08/24/2018 07:12 7459.5034 120.0684 2129.3652 42

38 08/24/2018 07:26 Buy 7467.5000 08/24/2018 07:53 7486.5000 364.9941 2494.3594 27

39 08/24/2018 07:55 Buy 7487.7500 08/24/2018 08:00 7484.5000 (80.0000) 2414.3594 5

40 08/24/2018 08:32 Buy 7491.7500 08/24/2018 08:52 7490.5000 (40.0000) 2374.3594 20

41 08/24/2018 09:04 Buy 7495.7500 08/24/2018 09:16 7492.2500 (85.0000) 2289.3594 12

42 08/24/2018 09:45 Buy 7494.2500 08/24/2018 10:09 7488.7671 (124.6582) 2164.7012 24

43 08/24/2018 10:29 Sell 7486.7500 08/24/2018 10:48 7484.7500 25.0020 2189.7031 19

44 08/24/2018 11:12 Buy 7489.5000 08/24/2018 11:21 7489.4878 (15.2441) 2174.4590 9

45 08/24/2018 11:22 Buy 7491.2500 08/24/2018 11:25 7488.5000 (70.0059) 2104.4531 3

46 08/24/2018 11:35 Buy 7491.5000 08/24/2018 11:50 7491.7500 (10.0000) 2094.4531 15
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